Table 3-11.

Administrative
State

Alaska
Arizona
Cdifornia
Colorado
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Oregon
-Eastern /d/
-Western /e/
Utah
Wyoming
Total

Total Wood Products

TIMBER, WOOD PRODUCTS, AND NON-WOOD PRODUCT SALES,
FISCAL YEAR 2002

Timber Sales
fa/

$ 11,200.00
0.00
298,214.75
235.27
247,141.73
325,208.99
0.00

0.00
21,242,155.29
767,484.99
20,474,670.30
0.00

1,386.00

$22,125,542.03

Wood Products
/b/

$ 0.00

2,069.00
4,215.00
27,201.47
4,582.35
3,719.75
25,991.27
2,957.00
33,267.62
13,417.28
19,850.34
11,692.55
13,068.06

$128,764.07

Non-Wood

Forest Product

Sales /c/

$ 22,254,306.10

$ 0.00
600.00
1,830.00
32,650.60
969.50
1,191.00
17,375.91
449.00
123,185.69
33,164.50
90,021.19
25,071.26
4,988.50

$208,311.46

Total

$ 11,200.00
2,669.00
304,259.75
60,087.34
252,693.58
330,119.74
43,367.18
3,406.00
21,398,608.60
814,066.77
20,584,541.83
36,763.81
19,442.56

$22,462,617.56
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Table 3-11. TIMBER, WOOD PRODUCTS, AND NON-WOOD PRODUCT SALES,
FISCAL YEAR 2002 - concluded

Thisis original (parent) sale value and small sales (sawtimber) offered during the Fiscal Y ear 2002 and does not include timber sale
modifications approved during the fiscal year. This number includes only sales offered using Forms 5450-4 (Contract for Sale of
Timber, Scale Sale) and 5450-3 (Contract for Sale of Timber, Lump Sum Sale), along with the sawtimber portion of sales offered
and/or negotiated using Forms 5450-5 and 5450-5a (Vegetative or Mineral Material Negotiated Cash Sale Contract).

Includes fuelwood, posts, poles, and other wood products.

Includes Christmas trees, cactus, seed, yucca, pinyon nuts, mushrooms, yew bark, and other nonwood forest products/vegetal
materials.

Eastern Oregon comprises public lands that include, and extend eastward from, Range 9 East, Willamette Meridian, and public lands
in the State of Washington.

Western Oregon comprises the revested Oregon and California (O& C) lands, the reconveyed Coos Bay Wagon Road lands, and
other public lands that include, and extend westward from, Range 8 East, Willamette Meridian.



